
MVC RIMAVSKA SOBOTA
RIMAVSKA SOBOTA

14.05.2022

FU15-57 

KŐHALMI

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 11 

00 - 10 [0:08] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KŐHALMI

BARTYIK

01 - 10 [2:10]

PÁNOVICSBoróka

00 - 11 [0:35]

MRAVČÁKOVÁ

BEŇOVÁ
- [] 00 - 01 [3:59] 

PÁNOVICS 

00 - 10 [0:46]

7 Oliwia ULAS 
POL/MOSIR Bochnia 

1 Boróka PÁNOVICS
HUN/RHDSE 

2 Iza Szófia BARTYIK
HUN/VASAS 

3 Regina KOLOSSVÁRY
HUN/VASAS 

3 Paula MATUSZEKOVÁ
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

5 Sofia BEŇOVÁ
SVK/ZTS Martin 
Borsika KŐHALMI
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 
Karolína MRAVČÁKOVÁ
SVK/Džudo klub SNV 

13
MRAVČÁKOVÁ Karolína
SVK/Džudo klub SNV 

19

21

KOLOSSVÁRY Regina
HUN/VASAS 

ULAS 

MATUSZEKOVÁ
10 - 00 [0:26] 

MATUSZEKOVÁ Paula

10 - 00 [0:07] 

20

22

V17

BEŇOVÁ Sofia

1

KŐHALMI Borsika
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 

2

VERES Iringó

MRAVČÁKOVÁ Karolína
HUN/JUDOJO Edelény SE 

SVK/Džudo klub SNV 

9

14
BEŇOVÁ Sofia
SVK/ZTS Martin 

15
ULAS Oliwia
POL/MOSIR Bochnia 

16

MATUSZEKOVÁ Paula

GÁNOVSKÁ Sofia
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

SVK/Džudo klub SNV 

- {] 

00s1 - 10 [0:46] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [0:17] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

MRAVČÁKOVÁ

BEŇOVÁ

- [] 

3

BEŇOVÁ Sofia
SVK/ZTS Martin 

4

BARTYIK Iza Szófia
HUN/VASAS 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

BARTYIK

17

KOLOSSVÁRY

00 - 01s2 [3:00] 

KOLOSSVÁRY

PÁNOVICS
00 - 10 [0:39]

5

KOLOSSVÁRY Regina
HUN/VASAS 

6

BREZINOVÁ Lucia

ULAS Oliwia
SVK/STU Bratislava 

POL/MOSIR Bochnia 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

ULAS 

GÁNOVSKÁ

10 - 00 [1:01] 

7

GÁNOVSKÁ Sofia
SVK/Džudo klub SNV 

8

PÁNOVICS Boróka

MATUSZEKOVÁ Paula
HUN/RHDSE 

SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

PÁNOVICS

18

01s1 - 00s1 [3:00] 

23

BARTYIK Iza Szófia

00s1 - 10 [1:38]

10s1 - 00 [3:00] A 

Boróka 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KOLOSSVÁRY 
Regina 

MATUSZEKOVÁ 
Paula 

S.
Fu

ks
 

HUN/VASAS 

HUN/RHDSE 

SVK/ZTS Martin 

SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

KŐHALMI Borsika
HUN/DVTK Miskolc 


